
Vorrunde

Uhr Spielzeit: x

Spielerzahl: 5 1

Teilnehmende Mannschaften

Spielplan Vorrunde
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Endrunde

Uhr Spielzeit: x

-

Platzierungen

Gruppe B

Arminia Kapellen-Hamb

GW Vernum

SV Walbeck

SV Veert E2

SV Veert E1

GSV Geldern

VFL Pont

A

B

11:05
1. Gruppe B1. Gruppe A

10 min

Uhrzeit

9:30

9:00

10:00

A

B

A

ErgebnisSpiel um Platz 1 + 2

Wechselzeit:

GW Vernum

RW Geldern

SV Veert E2 Arminia Kapellen-Hamb

SV Walbeck GW Vernum

1

10

12

11 B

A

B

11:05Uhrzeit:

Nr.

7

Grp.

A

3

SV Veert E2

6

10:50

10:20

10:40

8

9

RW Geldern

VFL Pont

2 min

SV Walbeck

Ergebnis

1 A

4

B

GSV GELDERN

 Samstag 15.02.2020

9:20

GSV Geldern

8 min

5

10:30

9:50

SV Veert E1

2

Gruppe A

VFL Pont

SV Veert E1

Spielpaarung

B

Vereinslogo

in der Bollwerkhalle

E 1-Junioren

Stadtmeisterschaft 2020

Uhrzeit: 09:00 1 Wechselzeit:

RW Geldern

Arminia Kapellen-Hamb

RW Geldern

2 min

SV Veert E2

SV Veert E1

GW Vernum

VFL Pont

16

Nr. Uhrzeit

9:40

9:10

SV Walbeck

10:10

GSV Geldern

Arminia Kapellen-Hamb

GSV Geldern
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